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VBET League
2023/24 16th round, Match #127

Friday, 03.12.2023, 15:00, Chornomorets, Odesa. 13°C.

Матч розпочався о 15:30 у зв'язку з повітряною тривогою.

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1 : 3

«LNZ» Cherkasy

1 Varakuta Danylo
9 Putria Illia (C)
79 Saliuk Volodymyr
3 Yermakov Vitalii
45 Braharu Maksym
27 Vasiliev Oleksandr
7 Kuzik Orest
8 Šporn Jon
77 Shtohrin Andrii
39 Badibanga Ziguy
70 Iyede Samson Onomiho

Substitutes
99 Shevchenko Oleksii
71 Pirozhok Danylo
4 Sytnykov Mykyta
5 Gucek Luka
10 Hadida Guy
11 Boichuk Bohdan
21 Ukhan Illia

Coach
Hryhorchuk Roman

94 Penkov Herman
5 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
7 Shestakov Serhii
10 Boiko Vitalii (C)
11 Pasich Hennadii
19 Khoblenko Oleksii
23 Nasonov Olexandr
34 Muravskyy Nazariy
37 Rybalka Serhii
55 Kovalov Maksym
95 Stasiuk Petro

Substitutes
72 Samoilenko Kirill
70 Naumets Vladyslav
20 Tarasenko Oleg
33 Selin Yevgen
16 Oliinyk Denys
8 Khameliuk Vladyslav
71 Lopyronok Maksym
28 Kopyl Serhii
27 Tyshchenko Ivan
9 Priadun Maksym
77 Savin Anton
44 Banada Yevhen

Coach
Dulub Oleh

Referee:
Kalonov Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Hashkov Evhen
Assistant 2:
Ostapchuk Vasyl
4th Official:
Yevtukhov Dmytro
Referee Observer:

VAR Referee:
Blavatskyi Roman
VAR Referee Assistant:
Nyzhnyk Viktor
VAR Referee Observer:
Zadiran Serhii
Delegate:
Kadenko Oleksandr
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Kutakov Dmytro
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VBET League, 2023/24, 16th round, Match #127
Friday, 03.12.2023, 15:00, Chornomorets, Odesa. 13°C.

«Chornomorets» Odesa 1 : 3 «LNZ» Cherkasy
16' 34 Muravskyy Nazariy

7 Kuzik Orest 48'

52' 19 Khoblenko Oleksii

53' 19 Khoblenko Oleksii

65' 5 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
70 Naumets Vladyslav

65' 19 Khoblenko Oleksii
9 Priadun Maksym

70 Iyede Samson Onomiho
11 Boichuk Bohdan 72'

77 Shtohrin Andrii 75'

77' 11 Pasich Hennadii
77 Savin Anton

83' 70 Naumets Vladyslav

39 Badibanga Ziguy 86'

90' 7 Shestakov Serhii
16 Oliinyk Denys

27 Vasiliev Oleksandr
10 Hadida Guy 90'

90+1' 10 Boiko Vitalii

90+4' 16 Oliinyk Denys

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


